
Paint Filter 24 hr Paint Filter 48 hr Paint Filter 72 hr

untreated PASS -- --

5% PASS -- --

5% dup PASS -- --

10% PASS -- --

untreated PASS -- --

5% PASS -- --

5% dup PASS -- --

10% PASS -- --

untreated PASS -- --

5% PASS -- --

5% dup PASS -- --

10% PASS -- --

untreated PASS -- --

5% PASS -- --

5% dup PASS -- --

10% PASS -- --

untreated PASS -- --

5% PASS -- --

5% dup PASS -- --

10% PASS -- --

untreated PASS -- --

5% PASS -- --

5% dup PASS -- --

10% PASS -- --

PDI-144

Sample
Portland 

Cement (%)
mark pass/fail

PDI-134

PDI-136

PDI-138

PDI-140

PDI-142


