Sample	Portland Cement (%)	Paint Filter 24 hr	Paint Filter 48 hr mark pass/fail	Paint Filter 72 hr
PDI-134	untreated	PASS		
	5%	PASS		
	5% dup	PASS		
	10%	PASS		
PDI-136	untreated	PASS		
	5%	PASS		
	5% dup	PASS		
	10%	PASS		
PDI-138	untreated	PASS		
	5%	PASS		
	5% dup	PASS		
	10%	PASS		
PDI-140	untreated	PASS		
	5%	PASS		
	5% dup	PASS		
	10%	PASS		
PDI-142	untreated	PASS		
	5%	PASS		
	5% dup	PASS		
	10%	PASS		
PDI-144	untreated	PASS		
	5%	PASS		
	5% dup	PASS		
	10%	PASS		